



## PURCHASE ORDER DSWD MIMAROPA Region **Entity Name**

ipplier : ;	dier: TITANUNITED ADVERTISING LECHNOLOGY ING.			O. No. 2024-05-0271		
Idress	Date : may 10, 2024			VP		
N : entlemen						
F	Please fun	nish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condition	ns contained	I herein:		
erinduque	e of Delivery: DSIVID Mimaropa Malate and Pantawid Provincial Operation Office (Boac, Industrial Mindoro - Catapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Delivery Term: FOB Destination Palawan - Odionaan, Rombion)  Palawan - Odionaan, Rombion)  Payment Term: 15-30 days upon fit					
ate of Deli	ivery : Fif	teen (15) Calendar Days upon receipt of Approved Final Layout				
roperty	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
No		PRINTING AND DELIVERY OF IEC MATERIALS				
123456	sheet sheet sheet sheet	GRS Tarpaulin: 4Ps MIMAROPA Citizen's Charter (page 1) Material: Tarpaulin Thickness: 15oz Size: 2ft x 5ft (WxH) Printing: Full Color Other Details: with eyelets in 4 corners Distribution and Place of Delivery: RPMO Mannduaue Occidental Mindoro Oriental Mindoro Palswan Romblon	1 7 12 17 26 17	173.00 238.00 190.00 170.00 161.50 170.00	173.00 1.666 000 2.280.00 2.380.00 4.199.00 2.890.00 14,098.00	
		GRS Tarpaulin: 4Ps MIMAROPA Citizen's Charter (page 2)			-	
7 8 9 10 11 12	sheet sheet sheet sheet sheet	Material: Tarpaulin Thickness: 15oz Size: 2ft x 5ft (WxH) Printing: Full Color Other Details: with evelets in 4 corners Distribution and Place of Delivery: RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindoro Oriental Mindoro Palawan Romblon	1 7 12 17 26 17	173.00 238.00 190.00 170.00 161.50 170.00	173.00 1.666.00 2.280.00 4.199.00 2.890.00 14,098.00	
		GRS Tarpaulin: Transaction Account / Cash Card Issues				
13 14 15 16 17 18	sheet sheet sheet sheet sheet	Occidental Mindoro Oriental Mindoro Palawan Romblon NOTHING FOLLOWS PAGE 1 OF 2  Approved Budget for the Contract: Php84,000.00	1 7 12 17 26 17 80	162.00 227.00 179.00 159.00 150.50 159.00	162.00 1,589.00 2,148.00 2,703.00 3,913.00 2,703.00 13,218.00 41,414.00	
		PR No. 2024-04-0369 Purpose: Printing and Delivery of IEC Materials – GRS, BDM and CVS Tarpaulin Prepared by: Emma Joy C. Nolasco				
		Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Po	esos Only		67,850.00	
In ca delay sh	Amount in ords) ase of failure all be imp		of one-tenth	(1/10) of one per	cent for every day	
		05   15   2024		Regional I	4	
		01-101 : 67,850.00 REYNOLD WILDERT L. TONGDO gnature over Printed Name of Accountant II / Section Flead, Accountin	Date of Amoun	URS No. : <u>1001</u> the ORS/BURS: at : 67,850.00		





## PURCHASE ORDER DSWD MIMAROPA Region **Entity Name**

Place of Delivery: DSWD Mimaropa Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental Michy - Property - Fifteen (15) Cale Stock/ Property - Unit - White - W	e the following articles subject to the terms and conditional description of the terms and condition of the terms and conditional description of the terms and c	Mode of I Delivery Payment Quantity	Term : FOB Destina	ation	
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office Place of Delivery: DSWD Mimaropa I Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental M City, Palawan - Odiongan, Romblon) Date of Delivery: Fifteen (15) Cals Stock/ Property No.  PRIM BDM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mind Criental Minde Palawan Romblon  CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Cocidental Minde CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Minde Americal Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Minde PRIM Oriental Minde Palawan Romblon PROOFING:	dalate and Pantawid Provincial Operation Office (Boac, Indoro - Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Indoro - Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Indoro - Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Indoro - Puerto Prin	Delivery Payment Quantity	ed herein.  Ferm: FOB Destina  Term: 15-30 days up  Unit Cost	ation	
Place of Delivery: DSWD Mimaropa Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental Michy - Property - Fifteen (15) Cale Stock/ Property - Unit - White - W	dalate and Pantawid Provincial Operation Office (Boac, Indoro - Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Indoro - Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Indoro - Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro - Puerto Princesa, Indoro - Puerto Prin	Delivery Payment Quantity  1 7 12	Term : FOB Destina Term : 15-30 days up Unit Cost	on final inspection	
Marinduque - San Jose, Occidental M City, Palawan - Odiongan, Romblon) Date of Delivery : Fifteen (15) Cale Stock/ Property No.  PRIM BDM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mind Oriental Minde Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Minde Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Minde Americal: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Romblon  PROFING:  PROFING:	Description  NTING AND DELIVERY OF IEC MATERIALS in: Beneficiary Updating Guide auin oz WxH; color with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery;	Payment Quantity	Term 15-30 days up Unit Cost	on final inspection	
City, Palawan - Odionam, Rombion) Date of Delivery: Fifteen (15) Cale Stock/ Property No.  PRIM BDM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindo Palawan Rombion  CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Rombion  CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindo PROFING: PROFING:	Description  NTING AND DELIVERY OF IEC MATERIALS in: Beneficiary Updating Guide sulin oz WXH) bolor with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery:	Payment Quantity	Term 15-30 days up Unit Cost	on final inspection	
Date of Delivery: Fifteen (15) Cale Stock/ Property No.  PRIM BDM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindo richtal Mindo Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Romblon  CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Romblon  CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindo PROOFING: PROOFING:	Description  NTING AND DELIVERY OF IEC MATERIALS in: Beneficiary Updating Guide aulin oz WxH)  OZ WxH)  color with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery;	Quantity  1 7 12	Unit Cost		
Property No.  Prill BDM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a sheet sheet 21 sheet 23 sheet sheet 24 sheet 24 sheet 25 sheet 36 sheet sheet 27 sheet 26 sheet 27 sheet 27 sheet 28 sheet 29 sheet 29 sheet 30 sheet	NTING AND DELIVERY OF IEC MATERIALS in: Beneficiary Updating Guide sulin oz WXH) olor with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery:	Quantity  1 7 12	Unit Cost		
No.  PRIN BOM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindor Sheet sheet 23 sheet sheet 24 sheet Sheet Sheet Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a Size: 2ft x 5ft Printing: Full C Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindor Sheet shee	NTING AND DELIVERY OF IEC MATERIALS in: Beneficiary Updating Guide sulin oz WXH) olor with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery:	1 7 12	162.00	Amount	
BOM Tarpaul Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Other Details: Other Details: Oriental Mindo Palawan Romblon  CVS Tarpauli Beneficiaries Material: Tarp Thickness: 13 Size: 2ft x 5ft ( Printing: Full C Other Details: Other Details: Other Details: Distribution a RPMO Marinduque Occidental Mindo Marinduque Occidental Mindo Printing: Full C Other Details:	in: Beneficiary Updating Guide aulin oz WxH) color with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery:	7 12			
1st Draft: 3 wo 2nd Draft: 3 w	oz WXH) Color with eyelets in 4 corners and Place of Delivery:	1 7 12 17 26 17 80	162.00 159.00 150.50 159.00 159.00 159.00 179.00 159.00 159.00	162.00 1,589.00 2,148.00 2,703.00 3,913.00 2,703.00 13,218.00 1,589.00 2,148.00 2,703.00 3,913.00 2,703.00 13,218.00 41,414.00 67,850.00	
Packaging: Witarpaulin, quar	ell packed; properly labeled (name, address, title of titly) *****NOTHING FOLLOWS***** PAGE 2 OF 2				
PR No. 2024-0 Purpose: Print CVS Tarpaulin	ing and Delivery of IEC Materials - GRS, BDM and				
{ I otal Amount in	Prepared by Emma Joy C. Nolasco				
Words)		Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Pesos Only			

Mi Cah Ramos
Signature over Frinted Name of Supplier

LEONARDO C, REYNOSO, CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Regional Director

Fund Cluster: 01-101 Funds Available: 67,850.00

s: 01-101
able: 67,850.00

REYNOLD WILBERT L. TONGDOY

Signature over Printed Name of Accountant II / Section Head, Accounting

ORS/BURS No. : 2024 - 05 - 2627 Date of the ORS/BURS: May 10, 2024 Amount : 67,850.00



## NOTICE OF AWARD

Date: MAY 0 9 2024

MS. MICAH RAMOS
Authorized Representative
TITANUNITED ADVERTISING TECHNOLOGY INC.
551 Boni Serrano, Project 4, Quezon City

## Dear Ms. Ramos:

We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-04-0369 for "Printing and Delivery of IEC Materials – GRS, BDM and CVS Tarpaulin" is hereby awarded to you as the Bidder with the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid at a Contract Price equivalent to Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Pesos Only (Php67,850.00).

Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us.

Very truly yours,

LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III
Regional Director

Head of the Procuring Entity

Conforme:

(Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative)

TITANUNITED ADVERTISING TECHNOLOGY INC.

Date: 05/15/2024

5/16/24, 4:39 PM PhilGEPS
Close Window



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4842042) Status: Updated

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4842042) Status: Updated									
Reference Number:	DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELF	Award Type:							
10795491	1680 Benitez corner Malvar St. Mal	Award Notice							
Control Number:	Phili <b>Printing</b>	Contract Amount:							
2024-04-0369	Awardee: TITANUNITED ADVERTISING	Contact Person		Php67,850.00					
Bid Notice Title:	TECHNOLOGY INC.	Riichard Lao Rear	oort	Award Date:					
2024-04-0369 - Printing	<b>Address:</b> 551 Boni Serrano Avenue Bayanihan	Designation:		09-May-2024					
and delivery of IEC	Quezon City Metro Manila, NCR, Philippines	President		Publish Date:					
Materials for the GRS,				13-May-2024					
BDM and CVS Tarpaulin	Line Item		_	Date Last Updated:					
Approved Budget:	# Product/Service/Proj Printing Services, Printing and del		Budget	16-May-2024					
Php84,000.00	1 Materials for the GRS, BDM and C		Php84,000.00	Contract Number:					
Procurement Mode:	73151900, 1, Lot		<u> </u>	2024-05-0271					
Negotiated Procurement -	Reason for Award :			Proceed Date:					
Small Value Procurement	Lowest calculated and responsive bid	der.		15-May-2024					
(Sec. 53.9)				Contract Effectivity					
Classification:				Date:					
Goods - General Support				15-May-2024					
Services				Contract End Date:					
Category:				30-May-2024					
Printing Services				Created By:					
Applicable Procurement	t			Harvy B. Calabio					
Rules:				Date Created:					
Implementing Rules and				13-May-2024					
Regulations				Approver:					
Funding Source:				Harvy B. Calabio					
Government of the				View Documents:					
Philippines (GOP)				4					
Funding Instrument:									
General Appropriations									
Act									
Location:									
Marinduque									
Contract Duration:									
15 Day/s									
Contact Person:									
Harvy Calabio									
Created By:									
Harvy Calabio									